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KEEPER'S

Menu

Breakfast Served 10.00am — 12.00pm

Full English Breakfast Bap
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, mushrooms

Vegetarian English Breakfast Bap (V)
2 Vegetarian Sausages, Egg, Tomato, mushrooms

Vegan Breakfast (Vg)
2 Vegan Sausages, 2 Tomatoes, Hash Brown’s, mushrooms

Scrambled Egg on Toast (V)

Baked Beans on Toast (V)(Vg)

Sausage Sandwich or Bap (meat, vegetarian or vegan)
Bacon Sandwich or Bap

Egg Sandwich (V)

£6.45

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Add Extra Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms or Beans £1.00

Toast & Butter
Croissant or Pain Au Chocolate

Toasted Teacake

£1.95
£2.25
£2.25

Add Jam, Marmalade, Honey 40p or Marmite 45p
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Homemade Soup of the Day £5.95
Served with warmed crusty bread

Paninis

Served with salad garnish & coleslaw

Brie & Red Onion Marmalade (V) £7.95
Brie, Smoked Bacon & Red Onion Marmalade £7.95
Cajun Chicken, Chorizo & Cheddar Cheese £8.95
Tuna, Cheddar Cheese, & Red Onion, £7.95
Sausage & Onion £7.95
Bacon & Cheese £7.95

Sandwiches or Baguettes
White or Granary Bread, served with salad garnish & coleslaw

Tuna Mayonnaise £6.95
Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V) £6.95
Gammon Ham & Tomato £6.95
Homemade Falafel & Salad Leaves (Vg) £6.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (with or without mayo) £6.95
Coronation Chicken £6.95
Sausage or Bacon £6.95
Toasties

White or Granary Bread, served with salad garnish & coleslaw

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Tomato (V) £6.95
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V) £6.95
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Gammon Ham £6.95
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Bacon £6.95

Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes
Served with a dressed salad

Chilli Con Carne, Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheese & Baked Beans (V), Cheese & Coleslaw (V),
Bacon & Cheese, Coronation Chicken, Coronation Chickpea (Vg) £6.95
Extra toppings £1.00




