

Menu

Breakfast Served 10.00am – 12.00pm

Full English Breakfast Bap Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Tomato, mushrooms	£6.45	
Vegetarian English Breakfast Bap (V) 2 Vegetarian Sausages, Egg, Tomato, mushrooms	£6.45	
Vegan Breakfast (Vg) 2 Vegan Sausages, 2 Tomatoes, Hash Brown's, mushrooms	£5.95	
Scrambled Egg on Toast (V)	£5.95	
Baked Beans on Toast (V)(Vg)	£4.95	
Sausage Sandwich or Bap (meat, vegetarian or vegan)	£3.95	
Bacon Sandwich or Bap	£3.95	
Egg Sandwich (V)	£3.95	
Add Extra Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Mushrooms or Beans £	1.00	
Toast & Butter	£1.95	
Croissant or Pain Au Chocolate	£2.25	
Toasted Teacake	£2.25	
Add Jam, Marmalade, Honey 40p or Marmite 45p		

Add Jam, Marmalade, Honey 40p or Marmite 45p



Menu

Homemade Soup of the Day Served with warmed crusty bread	£5.95
Paninis	
Served with salad garnish & coleslaw	
Brie & Red Onion Marmalade (V)	£7.95
Brie, Smoked Bacon & Red Onion Marmalade	£7.95
Cajun Chicken, Chorizo & Cheddar Cheese	£8.95
Tuna, Cheddar Cheese, & Red Onion,	£7.95
Sausage & Onion	£7.95
Bacon & Cheese	£7.95
Dacon & Cheese	11.55
Sandwiches or Baguettes	
White or Granary Bread, served with salad garnish & coleslaw	
Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.95
Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V)	£6.95
Gammon Ham & Tomato	£6.95
Homemade Falafel & Salad Leaves (Vg)	£6.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato (with or without mayo)	£6.95
Coronation Chicken	£6.95
Sausage or Bacon	£6.95
Toasties	
White or Granary Bread, served with salad garnish & coleslaw	
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Tomato (V)	£6.95
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Red Onion (V)	£6.95
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Gammon Ham	£6.95
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Bacon	£6.95
Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes	
Served with a dressed salad	
Chilli Con Carne, Tuna Mayonnaise, Cheese & Baked Beans (V), Cheese	& Coleslaw (V),
Bacon & Cheese, Coronation Chicken, Coronation Chickpea (Vg)	£6.95
Extra toppings £1.00	